OISC GOLF
METRIX

Sugisene laks —» Nokia

Mol [1121314/5]6]7]8]9]10/11]12/13]24 15]1617]18] +/- | Sum]
Par 3 3/3/4 3|33 |3/|3 |3 |33 3 57

3/4/4|3|3

1 lko Jarvik 33 414|332 2 4 2 3/3/3|5 2 3| -4 53
2 | Roland Tiik 33, 3/5/4 2 2 4 4,2 4,3 3|2 3/ 3/|3|2, -2 55
3 RagnarKarumaa |33 /3 (4|35 /3|(3|4|2|3|3|5 3|3 /3|3 3| +2 59
4 | Lauri Kaldoja 4 4/ 6 7 5 3|35 6 3|2 23 3|6 4 4 6 +19 76
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_J1]203]4]5]6]7 189 10]11 1213 ]14 15 1617 15 |Tor [
Par 3/3 4, 4, 3,33 /3 4,3|3/|3 /3 /3|3|3 3| 3|57

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3.3/3.3
9 | 10
33
11

4
7
2
1

5 3.8
18 | 16

3125/35/45/23|28|28/35/28|3.8/3.8/ 3 3.5/60.8
6 2|13 /12, 1|3 |4 115 |17|15 8 14 3.8
2121 3 21 1 1 1| 16 |22%
1,21 3|1 1|3 |3 |33 |2|2| 2| 38 53%
1 1 1|1 8 |11%
1 1 1 1 1 7 10%
1 1 3 4%
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